
Tender No. & Brief Mode of Bidding Bid No. of Nos. & Names Nos. & Whether Pur. Order / Name of Value of Scheduled
Date Description Tender Type Closing Tender of parties qualified Names of contract Contract No. Contractor/ Contract date of

Date Recd. after parties not awarded Supplier (Rs. in completion
 techno-commercial qualified to lowest Lakh) of

evaluation after tech. Comm. tenderer/ supplies
evaluation evaluated (MM/DD/

L1 YY)
::2::
(i)

ROPE M/s Jayshree Manufacturing Co. SKI/01 Manufacturing
Fibre Kolkata OF Co. Kolkata

Products ltd. (For item No. 40) 11.07.2018 (For item No 
Kolkata  30)

(ii)
M/s Delta Ropes

Manufacturing Co.
Kolkata

(For item No 10,20,30) 

::2::
(i)

SKI6179P18/01 MANILA E-Tender Two-Bid 12.12.2017 2 M/s Jayshree Manufacturing Co. Yes 7120298/ :: M/s Jayshree 130.04 02.28.19
ROPE Fibre Kolkata SKI/01 Fibre

Products ltd. (For item No. 40) OF Products ltd.
Kolkata 12.07.2018 Kolkata

(ii) (For item No 
M/s Delta Ropes  10,20 & 40)

Manufacturing Co.
Kolkata

(For item No 10,20,30) 

:: 4 :: ::1::M/s Poddar Sales Pvt. Ltd.
(i) Kolkata

M/s Trimurti SKI/04 Corporation
Industries Ltd. OF Kolkata

Kolkata 02.07.2018
(ii)

(ii) M/s N. R.
Industries 

Kolkata
(iii)

M/s Podder Sales Pvt.
Ltd. Kolkata

4 Yes 7120286/ :: M/s Mangal 19.45 12.15.19SKI6199P18/04 RAIN SUIT E-Tender Composite 15.12.2017

:: M/s Delta Ropes 132.2 12.31.19

::1:: M/s Delta Ropes

DETAILS OF PURCHASE ORDERS PLACED AGAINST PRESS TENDER DURING THE MONTH OF JULY, 2018 FROM PURCHASE DEPT., KOLKATA

SKI6179P18/01 MANILA E-Tender Two-Bid 12.12.2017 2 ::1:: M/s Delta Ropes Yes 7120296/



(iv)
M/s Mangal 
M/s Mangal 
Corporation

Kolkata


